17. SYOTEHIIHTO 31.3.2012

Tulosluettelo

M yl. 50 km

o g wN e

M 40 v. 50 km

No o s~MwDdRE

M 45 v. 50 km

No o MwDdE

M 50 v. 50 km

No o sMwDdE

M 55 v. 50 km

Heinikoski Kauko
Kuopus Sauli
Tyni Topias
Parkkila Pauli
Kinnunen Raine
Puurunen Jorma

Hyttinen Tommi
Ojala Kai

Kokko Kari
Eckhardt Sylvain
Valipakka Jouni
Marttila Petri
Pulkkinen Arto

Kukkula Pekka
Tormanen Sakari
Kuopus Arto
Kinnunen Petri
Latvalehto Taisto
Turtiainen Tero
Mourujarvi Petri

Harkdnen Ahti
Maatta Ari
Talman Juha
Tervola Juhani
Kyllénen Jorma
Maatta Pentti
Niemela Onni

lin Hiihtoseura
PudasjuU
Metsa-Veikot 85
KemskKi

Me - Ve 85
Yli-lin Naseva

Raahe
Paksumahat
Utaju
KuivAura
liHs

LulLu
Alapitka

liHs

Rovaniemen maratonhiihtgjat
PudasjuU

Me - Ve 85

Laitveto

Rovaniemen maratonhiihtgjat
HaHe

PuRy
KEV

Oulu
KiimU
KuhmoSki
PudasjuU
Oulu

2.09,52
2.15,07
2.15,08
2.20,13
2.20,29
2.32,49

2.18,14
2.18,15
2.18,16
2.20,27
2.28,18
2.28,47
2.44,43

2.17,56
2.18,13
2.20,14
2.27,56
2.36,12
2.36,19
2.37,33

2.20,12
2.20,16
2.20,18
2.23,31
2.28,20
2.29,07
2.52,23



M 60 v. 50 km

No oM~ wDdR

N yl. 50 km

P wh P

N 40 v. 50 km

M kunto 50 km
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Patsi Tarmo
Isola Reijo
Vihavainen Juha

Keskiaho Kauko
Heikkila Ari

Koivula Esko
Uusitalo Eero
Kemppainen Kauko
Heinikoski Kalevi
Tuomivaara Taisto

Vinkka Birgitta
Makela Katariina
Pirinen Marika
Maidla Epp

Keskiaho Mirja
Inget Ulla
Luukinen Sisko-Liisa

Hyttinen Juha
Kaleva Simo
Hanhela Jani
Vuollet Jukka
Turpeinen Teppo
Gronstrand Ari
Mertala Jouni
Puolamaa Pekka
Salonen Hannu
Hakuli Tuomas
Pudas Jaakko
Sirvio Tom
Liikanen Arto
Virkkula Lauri
Vuollet Markus
Parkkila Reino
Outila Juhani
Parkkila Ville
Kakko Mikko

KEV
lin Hiihtoseura
OHS

Pudasjarvi

TaivKuohu

YNM

Oulun Hiihtoseura
lin Hiihtoseura

Rovaniemen maratonhiihtdjat

Metsa-Veikot 85
Oulu

Oulu

PudasjuU

PudasjuU
TaKu
LNM

Me - Ve 85
Kiiminki
Hanhiperan Vauhti
Kempele
Suomussalmi
Muhos

Haapavesi

Saija

Kello

Sarjanahde

KuivAura
Kuusamo
Kalajoen Junkkarit
KemskKi

Méantyjarvi

KemskKi

Yli-li

2.20,30
2.28,17
2.34,22

2.30,38
2.37,17
2.40,24
2.42,45
2.51,03

keskeytti
keskeytti

2.36,05
2.37,50
2.48,53
3.04,55

3.04,56
3.22,22
3.52,32

2.32,34
2.33,23
2.33,37
2.33,38
2.37,09
2.37,57
2.39,15
2.40,52
2.42,39
24411
2.44,45
2.45,23
2.46,01
247,11
2.49,29
2.50,39
2.51,05
2.51,29
252,31



20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

M kunto 25 km

No oksMwdR

Saaskilahti Jukka
Mehtala llkka
Makela Mikko
Keskiaho Jesse
Katisko Keijo
Roivainen llpo
Harju Markku
Hanhela llkka
Loukusa Reino
Harkonen Aleksi
Haataja Henrik
Lieska Kai
Kokko Tarmo
Lieska Kim

Koivukangas Tuomas

Harkdnen Taneli
Koivukangas Juho
Honkanen Seppo
Soini Toni
Partanen Antti
Inget Juha-Matti
Moilanen Lasse
Lappalainen Jukka
Harju Miikka
Heinimaa Risto
Huhta Ari

Haataja Sakari
Karlbom Janne
Karlbom Risto
Saukko Tuomas
Niemela Mika
lllikainen Timo
Véhakuopus Timo
Puurunen Reijo
Saikkonen Toivo
Huttunen Timo
Raiskio Reijo
Makela Markku

Lippo Markus
Kiveld Esko
Forsgard Kjell
Forsgard Felix
Mukkala Jouni
Pitkanen Raimo
Kuivala Markku

Runsu

Yli-li
PudasjuU
Oulu
Kello

Hanhiperéan Vauhti
PosPy
PuU

Pudasjarvi

PuU
Pudasjarvi
SkydiveOulu
RenesasMobile
Oulu
PudasjuU
PuduU
Kalajoki
PudasjuU
Oulu

PuU

Puhoskyla
Puhoskyla

PuU
Sarajarvi
Kempele

Oulu

OHS

Posio

IF Minken

IF Minken

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kuusamo

KiimU

2.52,32
2.53,18
2.54,47
2.55.29
2.58,02
2.58,57
3.00,43
3.00,55
3.01,30
3.01,49
3.04,28
3.07,15
3.08,35
3.09,47
3.10,06
3.10,07
3.10,07
3.10,32
3.10,43
3.11,25
3.14,42
3.18,43
3.21,10
3.23,55
3.29,01
3.31,03
3.36,41
3.37,28
3.37,32
3.39,17
3.41,33
3.44,57
3.49,05
3.50,12
3.54,54
4.09,25
4.31,01
Keskeytti

1.27,00
1.33,04
1.33,20
1.33,20
1.34,06
1.49,29
1.50,50



8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

N kunto 50 km

© o N MDD RE
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NP o

N kunto 25 km

Nauska Seppo
Reponen Kari
Harteva Kauko
Jylhanlehto Kari
Viuhkola Juha
Paukkeri Heikki
Heikkila Timo
Virtanen Kalle
Leskinen Jouko
Koivula Matti
Mattila Kalle
Matero Tauno
Maatta Taisto
Vuorma Tommi
Soini Valtteri
Kaakko Reijo
Koivula llkka
Seppéanen Kauko
Koivula Antero
Leinonen Marko
Savolainen Pauli
Kéalkaja Marko
Ruismaki Asko
Perttu Topi
Nevapuu Timo
Savela Juha
Kirvesoja Markku
Saarela Antti
Jaara Niilo

Niittymaki Johanna
Rautio Riitta
Paavola Liisa
Mékeld Taru

Ojala Anneli
Hietapelto Paivi
Ohtamaa Kaisa
Hanhisuanto Anu
Syrjala Anna-Riitta
Hamalainen Jenni
Raunio Meri

Kois Virve

Loukusa Hanna

Kontio
Turku

PuU
Pudasjarvi
PuU
Sarajarvi
OSAO Haukipudas
Tyrnava
Tampere
PosPy
RUOTSI
Oulu
Sarajarvi
Tornio
Kuopio
SK Pohjantéhti
Pudasju
OysVapari
Oulu

SIU
Pudasjarvi
lImajoki
Isokyrd
YNM
Kempele
Ylikiiminki

Muhos

Harhanéky
Merijarvi
VuokKatti
Yli-li
Pudasjarvi
OYS Vapari

Oulu

Jaali

Oulun Hiihtoseura

1.51,55
1.58,24
2.00,19
2.01,04
2.01,23
2.04,42
2.08,31
2.08,46
2.10,11
2.11,15
2.19,40
2.22,05
2.24,21
2.26,29
2.32,25
2.33,43
2.36,09
2.37,28
2.37,34
2.38,27
3.00,24
3.06,56
3.12,30
3.13,23
3.13,46
3.13,46
3.21,29
keskeytti
keskeytti

2.46,58
2.54,55
3.07,45
3.34,09
3.36,40
3.40,34
3.41,33
3.46,17
4.03,03
4.03,05
4.03,06
4.49.43

1.33,35



© N kWD

Nl
N PO

Vélipakka Sinikka
Tauriainen Jaana
Saarela Helina
Kérkinen-Lappalainen Seija
Kemppainen Aino-Kaisa
Soini Veera

Kosamo Maire
Seppénen Anna-Liisa
Vaihkdnen Marjut
Koskela Martta

Kalkaja Mari

li
Kuusamo
LNM
Kalajoki
Oulu

Oulu

PuU
PudasjuU
Oulu
Pudasjarvi
Pudasjarvi

2.02,30
2.08,01
2.12,39
2.17,47
2.28,13
2.28,15
2.29,39
2.37,28
2.46,56
3.02,30
keskeytti



